## L03000055376

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700039479527

08/02/04--01012--013 \*\*25.00



4

## Ebling & Bazaire, P.L.

1915 Manatee Avenue West Bradenton, FL 34205

Telephone: (941) 746-3007 Facsimile: (941) 746-3898 E-mail: jebling@ebbazlaw.com E-mail: kbazaire@ebbazlaw.com E-mail: jrieker@catfl.com

July 29, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: The Club at Bradenton Beach, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find a Transmittal Letter along with a check in the amount of twenty-five dollars to cover the filing fee. The amendment we would like to make to the Articles of Organization is in regards to the Principal Address and Mailing Address for The Club at Bradenton Beach, LLC.

The Principal and Mailing Address should be as follows:

1915 Manatee Avenue West Bradenton, FL 34205

Your attention to this matter is appreciated.

Sincerely,

Ebling & Bazaire, P.L.

Kevin J. Bazaire, Esq.

Encl.: Transmittal Letter, Check

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Co	ection rporations		
SUBJECT: THE CLU	IB AT BRADENTON BEACH	Ⅎ, LLC	
	(Name of Li	imited Liability Company)	
	f Amendment and fee(s) are su condence concerning this matte		
	Kevin Bazaire		
•	(	Name of Person)	
Ebling	g & Bazaire, P.L.		CHAISION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
	(	(Firm/Company)	Ch. T. S. T. S.
1915 Man	atee Avenue West		O4 AUG -2 PH 12:51
		(Address)	2: 5
Bra	adenton, FL 34205		- °
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	<del></del>
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Kevin Bazaire	•	at ( 941 ) 746-300	07
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
<b>ઇ</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp;         Certified Copy         (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

<u> </u>	HE CLUB AT BRADENTON BEACH, ELC	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
	(ATT total Billion Blacking Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 12/23/2003 and assigned	
	document number L03000055376	
CECOND.	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by	the limited
SECOND:	liability company:	tile inimied
	monty vontparty.	
Principal Address:	1915 Manatee Avenue West	
	Bradenton, FL 34205	•
Mailing Address:	1915 Manatee Avenue West	INISION OF CORPORATION OF AUG -2 PM 12: 5
_	Bradenton, FL 34205	<b>E P</b>
		유토
		2 SE
		<b>3</b> 66
		PM 12: 51
		<b>- 5</b> 票
		Çri
Dated July	29 2004	
<del></del>	,	
	2. R	
	Kein Dayand	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee

Kevin J. Bazaire, Member